BAPHA KAPTA

AIAXECTUBU

bexeposka
€repmancrep

KanitaH MopraH Aapk
KanitaH MopraH cnamca, rona
KanitaH MopraH cnamca 6aek

TEKIAA

OAbMeka BAAHKO

Combpepo cinbeep (100%
OAQKUTHO araBa)

AXWH
biditep

MaprTiHi
AnepoAb

AIKEP
bemnic
Kamnapi

KyaHTtpo
Amapetto

50 MA

80
99

95
95
1056

110
150

105

60
90

110
110
120
139

BICKI

AXemeCcoH n
Tanamop Abto
Axek AeHienc
O bpareH
Bect Kopk
KoHHemapa

CaHaAeMaH
IMnepuran

FOPIAKA

DiHAAHAISA
Hewmipos opuriHOA

HacTosHka Hemipos
YKpQIiHCBKO MeAOBA
3 nepuem

50 MA

130
149
140
110
130
199

129

90

70
50

50

MNMHHECC 0.5/0.25

MIA3HEP YPKBEA 0.5/0.33
KPOHEHBYPT 1664 BaaHk 0.5/0.33
ECTPEAAA 0.5/0.33

MayaaHep Xede-Bancbip AyHKeAb
0,5/0,33
MNayaaHep Xede-Baincbip 0,5/0,33 .

«3AEHEK» cBitAe/TemHe 0,5/0,33 , S

BESAAKOTOABHE MMBO
KAAYCTAAEP 0.5

KpoHeH6ypr 0% 0,33
BapuwraiHep N°0 npemiym 0,33

BESAAKOTOABbHI HANOI

MiHepaabHa BOAC “MopLumMHCEKA” 60
MNenci-Kona/Koka-Kona/Cnpamt 60
MNenci-Kona/Koka-Koaa 6e3 uykpy )
ToHik “lWsenc” = (8

CokuV B ACOPTUMEHTI (A
Y3Bap @

FAPS4I HANOI
Ecnpeco 45
AMepiKaHO 45
Kany4ymHo 60
Yawn

. . P 60
(HOpHUM, 3EeAESHUI, TOOB AHUIN)
Monoko 8

500 MA
330 MA
330 MA
330 MA
250 MA
250 MA

30 MA
150 MA
200 mMA

400 MA

50 MA

i
100 MA 750 MA

NiHo MpiaXxno Aenne BerHelie
Eccepe, Gine cyxe, ITanis.
BeHerto.

90 560

WapaoHe, KapcoHc, Gine
cyxe, lNiBpaeHHO-CxiaHa
ABCTpaAiS. 80 500
Ma Poya, CoBiHbMOH BAGH,
Gine cyxe, Maab6opo (Hoea
3eAaHAis) ==

FeBlOpUTPAMUHED, Bire ‘xag .
HanNiBCOAOAKE. Himequuﬂoﬂg | 85 520
By

120 750

5

MdanbL, S

Pine AAbTe, YyepBOHe cyxe.

ITanis, BeHeto, Hepo Al Tpos. 520
lyapaa Pioc, Pea bAeHA,

yepBoOHe cyxe. MopTyraais, 100 620
AAEHTEXY.

Bine/YepBoHe cyxe 70

’////////{wy

T 7 7

ITPUCTI BUHA

Kiose Mpuee CnymMaH
eKCTPa cyxe. ITanis.

7



https://rozetka.com.ua/ua/tihoe-vino/c4649052/sort-vinograda-vino=nero-di-troya/

BAR MENU

DIGESTIVES

Becherovka
Jagermeister

RUM

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Spiced Black

TEQUILA

Olmeca blanco
Sombrero silver 100% Puro de Agave

GIN

Beefeater

VERMOUTH

Martini bianco
Aperol

LIQUEUR

Baileys
Campari
Cointreau
Amaretto

50 mi

80
99

95
95
105

110
150

105

60
90

110
110
120
139

WHISKEY

Jameson

Tullomore Dew original
Jack Daniel’s OLD No.7
O'Brian

West Cork

Connemara

BOURBON

Four Roses

BRANDY

Sandeman Imperial

VODKA

Finlandia
Nemiroff original

Nemiroff ukrainiaon
honey pepper

50 ml

130
149
140
110
130

199

129

90

Beer

special
offer

GUINNESS stout 0.5/0.25 220 199
PILSNER Urquell 0.5/0.33 150 130
KRONENBOURG 1664 Blanc 0.5/0.33 99

ESTRELLA 0.5/0.33 165 140

Paulaner HeFe-Weissbier Dunkel 0.5/0.33 178 145

PAULANER HEFE-WEISSBIER 0.5/0.33 170 145

«ZDENEK» 0,5/0,33

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
CLAUSTHALER 0.5
KRONENBOURG 0% 0,33
Warsteiner Premium Fresh 0,33

SOFT DRINKS

Mineral water «Morshinskaja» 60  500ml
Pepsi-Cola / Coca-Cola / Sprite 60  330ml
Pepsi-Cola Zero/ Coca-ColaZero 60 330ml

Tonic «Schweppes» 69  330ml
Juice in assortment T l5) 60 2s0mi
Stewed fruit compote @ : 30  250ml
HOT DRINKS

Espresso 45  3oml
Americano ® =, 45  150ml
Cappuccino @ 60  200ml
Tea (black, green, herbal) 60  400ml
Milk 8 50 ml

WINE

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie
DOC Essere, white dry. Italy.

CARSON'S CHARDONNAY.
white dry. Australia

Pa Road, Sauvignon Blanc.
white dry. Marlborough — -
New Zealand.

Gewurztraminer,
Gaumenspiel. white semi-
sweet, Germany.

Ripe Alte, red dry. Italy.

Guarda Rios, Red Blend,
Monte da Ravasqueira, red
dry. Portugal.

White/Red dry

SPARKLING WINES

Cuvee Privee Spumante,
Cielo e Terra, extra dry.
[taly.

T

[P0

100 ml 750 ml
90 560
80 500
120 750
85 520
85 520
100 620
70

560




Kharkiv

IRISH PUB

Faps4yi nepekycu

Yacu po6oTu 12:30-22:00 | & Ten. 0(96) 400 14 49 | @ jameson7

XOAOAHI cTpaBU

TAPTAP i3 SAOBUYMHM 5y 150030 250
Ko3saupka Tapiaka %\j;
miaY BMHQ, CAAO 3 YOCHUKOM,
Eumﬁkz?iomsmss K2836OOCCI:<O, K(c)mquo wor0 218
CBUHAYA LLOKQ)
CKMBOYKM CbOMIU 3 TOCTAMM T w05 250
3EAEHVIM MACAOM
- CAOBOCOAEHUIN OceAeAeLb
(ocenepellb, CMOXEHA KAPTOMAS, 120/100/30 160
MCPUHOBOHA LIOYAS)
OOPLIMAK 198
COAIHHS 3 ADKKMN 115
0.4 u g ucw(ma,weum:
gw(f -g:\w, mx(M\e au,
Mepuwi cTpasu
YkpdiHcbkui BOPL, 3 canom 350 160
Kypsunin ©YAbMOH i3 AOKLIMHOO 30 110
IpAQHACBHKUIA HYayAep 3 MOPEMPOAYKTOMM 400 260
OKPOLUKA
¢ 3 CbOMIOO j@ 450 239
* 3 KYPKOKO 21 450 150
3 o 3 TeASTUHOIO 450 165

AecepT mcg. 10

LLOKOAAAHUN ®OHAAH I3 MOPO3MBOM 160
Mopo3uBo (MAOMOIP, LLIOKOAQAHE,
ceMidppeno)

MpodiTpOAi 3 KPeMOM ui3 120 90
CUPHUKMU 3 ariAHMM COYCOM TO CMETAHOIO 240/60 130

\%@ gwgamwgw: w(mm, ee(mm

139

0 73

CUPHI KYABbKU 180/30 139
CVPHi NAAWYKM 3 LLMHKOIO 200/30 150
LLUBYAEBI KIAbLIA 150/30 120
KPUABLLS "BAODAAO" 300/30 230
XPYCTKI NAAUYKU 3 KYPKU 200/30/30 139
NEW Posin BOKCTI (aepyH 3 Bidpurekcom) 400 250
BOKCTI (AepyHM 3 9€4Hel0 Ta 6eKOHOM) 450 180
BOKCTI (AepyH/ 3 CbOMIOIO TA KPEM-CUPOM) 400 250
KIAbUS KAABMAPA Y MUBHOMY KASPI 200/30 210
®IW &YINC 250120/70 260
NEW Blo &oPI 30 260

FAP44l CTPABU

CTEMK HbIO NOPK 200/100/30
MeAGABOHM 3 IAOBUYMHI 3 COYCOM AOP-GAO R ]f 260

BIOLLUTEKC i3 kapTOnAeio dpi Ao

MUPIT BIBYAPIB (LLlenepac nawm) G 420
NEW BaparuHa 3 oBouamm ” 350
KpadTtoBi koB6ACHK 3i CBUHWHK 3 KopToh/\ﬂHMM rnope
CBWHSAYI PEBEPLLS BBQ . 540
« CsuHs4a PYABKA "MO-BABAPCBbKHN"
LUHILLEADB 13 KAPTONAEIO ®PI (CBMHUHAO)
MareAbHs 3i CBUHMHOIO 370
LWOTAAHACbKUA KOHBEPT 270

 170/130/30

1000/300/120

) 70
iy 280/100/30

NEW KayuHa rpyAKa 3 rpyLleto 1a ariAHMM COYyCOM %5& 300
Kypua TANAKA S o
Kypsunii WHILEAD . 50
CTEMK I3 CbOMIU
CKyM©bpis 3ane4yeHa 3 MiaismMm Tur

« Miaji B coyci oop-6At0 650
KAABMAP ®APLIMPOBAHUN MYCOM 3 AOCOCH 230

140/150/30

CMAKOAUKU AO NMUBA

M'ACHI YINCU % 50 160 XPYCTKA PUBKA ﬁ% 170/20
B AAEHE KYPAYE ®IAE 50 90 FOCTPO-MPAHI KPEBETKU 130/15
QICTALLIKN 80 130 CMAXEHI CBMHSAYI BYXA 180

APAXIC COAOHUI 80 69 XXUTHI TPIHKU 3 YACHUKOM  200/30

MUBHUIN CET Ha KOMMQHIIO  MITBOAM,
XPYCTKi MAAMYKM 3 KYPKM, LMOYAEBI KiAbLS,
KYKYPYA3Q MOUAb, CUPHI KYABKW, KAPTOMASIHI
CKMOKM, XMTHI FRIHKM 3 YOCHUKOM, KpAdTOBA 699
koBbacka, coycu (HacHMKoBMin, Gapbekto, o
Tap-Tap, ketdyn) 1200/120

&Y
NMUBHWUI CET 2 cauHsui pebepLs BBQ,
LIMOYAEBI KiAbLIS, KAPTOMASIHI CKUOKU, XUTHI
rPIHKM 3 YOCHWKOM, KpuAbLS “Baddano”,
coycu (HacHVKoBUIA, Bapbekto, Tap-Tap,
ketdyrn) 1100/120

FapHipu

KAPTOMNAS ®PI @ 130/30 85
KAPTONMASIHI CKUBKM 31 o0 85
CKOPUHKOIO

KAPTOMASIHE MIOPE 200 70
OBOMI TPUAb 350 190
CIAPXEBA KBACOAS 120 90
LUNMUHAT 200 120

cotge va bulip 25
Jor

Canatu
peubknn canar 160
Canar i3 CbOMIOIO
BAQCHOIrO I‘IOCO/\yv 3 o 250
KOPTOMNAEIO T AWLEM
nawoT
TenAuin COAQT 3 £
ANOBUYMHOIKO oBOYaMKM 370 269
rPUAb TA KPEM-CUPOM
Caaar "LLE3AP" o 30 239
Tenamm caaar 3 KYPAYOIO
290 230
MNEYIHKOIO
Canar 3 KAYUHOIO
190 PYAKOIO, anenbcuHomMy 300 298
o00 7O AOP-6n0 NEW e
170
90




IRISH

Kharkiv

HOT STARTERS

Open every day 12:30 PM-22:00PM | & 0(96) 4001449 | @& jameson7

COLD STARTERS

Steak tartare

Cossack’s platter (speck, homemade
sausage, gammon, smoked pork
cheek)

Sliced salmon with toasts and herb
butter

Herring platter
(herring fillet, fried potato. pickled
onions)
MINCED HERRING SPREAD
(FORSHMACK)
Pickled vegetables

SOUPS
Ukrainiqn BORSCH with speck
Chicken broth with noodles
Irish Seafood Chowder
Cold soup “OKROSHKA”
« with salmon
« with chicken
€9 o with beef

1560/130

250/30

80/30/50

120/100/30

300

350

300

400

250

215

250

160

198

115

0‘(0040 in M{ﬂ:(;.e;t ‘;(Me c‘(ewe, (Mrm{qn

160
110
260

239
150
165

DESSERTS
CHOCOLATE FONDANT WITH ICE CREAM 160 139
Ice cream (creamy, chocolate, citrus) 100 73
CREAM CHEESE PROFITEROLES 120 90
CHEESE CAKES (syrniki) with berry sauce bi060 130

and sour cream

\% qo(ﬂ;m“?; m}(;, creawm  SALTED PEANUTS 80

. CHEESE BALLS 180/30 139
CHEESE STICKS WITH HAM 200/30 150
ONION RINGS 150/30 120
«BUFFALO» WINGS 0050 230
CHICKEN STICKS IN BREADCRUMBS 200/30/30 139
NEW Royal BOXTY (potato pancakes) with beefsteak 400 250
BOXTY (potato pancakes) with fried egg and 50 180
bacon
irish boxty (potato pancakes) with salmon 400 250
SQUID RINGS IN BEER BATTER 200/30 210
FISH & CHIPS 250/120/70 260
LOADED FRIES WITH BEEF & BACON &
NEW 350 260

CHEESE

STEAK NEW YORK MAIN COURSES

200/100/30
Beef medallions with blue cheese sause 260
BEEFSTEAK WITH FRENCH FRIES 170/130/30
SHEPHERD'S PIE PN
NEW LAMB with vegetables ”

BANGERS & MASH o

BBQ PORK RIBS $ it

« PORK LEG WITH CABBAGE IN BAVARIAN STYLEL, # ¥ 10007300120

Pork schnitzel with French fries

280/100/30

Stir fry with pork and vegetables
Scottish envelope (pork fillet with mushrooms & chesse)

NEW Duck breast with pear and berry sauce
ROAST CHICKEN (TAPAKA)
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
SALMON STEAK
BAKED MACKEREL WITH MUSSELS
« MUSSELS with blue cheese sause
Squid stuffed with salmon mousse

TO GO WITH BEER

1 pcs
450
140/150/30
1 pcs
650

230

) CRISPY FISH @ 170/20

MEAT CHIPS 50 160 HOT-AND-SPICY SHRIMPS = 130/15

Jerky chicken 50 90 FRIED PIG’S EARS 180

PISTACHIOS 80 130 Garlic croutons from rye 200/30
69 bread

BEER APPETIZER SET

(meatballs, chicken sticks in breadcrumbs,
onion rings, grilled corn, cheese balls, spicy
potato wedges, toasts with garlic, pork
sausages, sauces)

1200/120 -
BEER SET 2

(BBQ pork ribs, onion rings, spicy potato
wedges, toasts with garlic, «Buffalo» wings,
sauces)

1100/120

SIDE DISHES

FRENCH FRIES

SPICY POTATO WEDGES
MASHED POTATOES
GRILLED VEGETABLES
ASPARAGUS BEANS
SPINACH

7y
130/30

170/30
200

¢akce in u%w:c;en

SALADS
GREEK salad

SALMON  SALAD

with
potato and poached egg

WARM SALAD with BEEF,
griled VEGETABLES and
CREAM CHEESE

«CAESAR» salad

Warm salad with CHICKEN
LIVER

Salad with GRILLED DUCK
BREAST, oranges and blue
cheese NEW

190
200
170

90

190
90
120




